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Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Parkin Tom GBR   -12 M 4.00/49 4.00/55/18.25 5.50/55/18.25  1000.00 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Roberts Lucy GBR   -14 F 2.00/52 3.00/52 0.50/49  1000.00 
2   Scutt Emma GBR   -14 F 1.00/52 3.00/49   939.39 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Robinson Marcus GBR   -14 M 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00  1000.00 
2   Jays Danny *GBR   -14 M 3.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/14.25  1000.00 

Over 65 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Worship Carol *GBR   65+ F 3.00/49 3.00/49   27.00 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hurley Stan *GBR   65+ M 3.00/52/16.00 3.00/52/16.00 5.00/52   33.00 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hebdon Stephen *GBR   55+ M 4.00/55/12.00   58.00 
2   Campbell Ian *GBR   55+ M 6.00/40 4.00/49   22.00 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hebdon Sarah *GBR   45+ F 1.00/55/13.00  1078.43 
2   Porter Joanne GBR   45+ F 2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25  1000.00 
3   Hazelwood Kate GBR   45+ F 1.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/16.00  1000.00 
4   Campbell Felicity *GBR   45+ F 3.00/37 2.00/46 2.00/46   392.16 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hazelwood Timothy *GBR   45+ M 4.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25  1211.54 
2   Fardon Allan *GBR   45+ M 2.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/13.00  1105.77 
3   Wallace Clive GBR   45+ M 1.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00  1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

4   Beard Mark GBR   45+ M 1.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25   875.00 
5   Parkin Nick *GBR   45+ M 5.00/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00   875.00 
6   Spavin Rob *GBR   45+ M 5.50/40 5.00/55/18.25 4.00/37   673.08 
7   Dart Phil *GBR   45+ M 4.50/40 2.50/52   509.62 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela *CZE   -17 F 3.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/14.25 0.00/55/14.25   52.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hazelwood Robert GBR   -17 M 3.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75 4.50/58/11.25  1000.00 
2   Davies Arron GBR   -17 M 5.00/40 3.00/58/11.25   932.43 
3   Dart Sam *GBR   -17 M 4.00/40 4.00/52   378.38 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wharton Charlotte GBR   -21 F 4.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/11.25 1.50/55/11.25  1000.00 
2   Outram Sanchia GBR   -21 F 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   844.44 
3   Starkova Rebeka *CZE   -21 F 4.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   777.78 
4   Jones Sophie GBR   -21 F 2.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   770.37 
5   Bates Sophie *GBR   -21 F 0.00/37 4.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/16.00   681.48 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Heath Calum GBR   -21 M 2.50/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75 2.50/58/11.25  1000.00 
2   Poole Thomas GBR   -21 M 3.50/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25   939.19 
3   Outram Luke GBR   -21 M 2.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25 5.25/58/12.00   925.68 
4   Spavin Harry GBR   -21 M 2.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/12.00   918.92 
5   Critchley Jack *GBR   -21 M 2.00/58/12.00 5.00/58/12.00 0.00/58/12.00   878.38 
6   Young Harry GBR   -21 M 2.50/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00   790.54 
7   Hazelwood Benjamin GBR   -21 M 1.50/58/13.00 1.00/58/13.00   750.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Grant Cole CAN   Ope M 1.00/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00  1000.00 
2   Hebdon Harry *GBR   Ope M 1.50/58/12.00   968.50 
3   Eades Olly *GBR   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25 0.00/58/14.25 4.00/58/18.25   755.91 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Parkin Tom GBR   -12 M 1600 1860  1000.00 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Roberts Lucy GBR   -14 F 1110 1380 1160  1000.00 
2   Scutt Emma GBR   -14 F 800 700 1140   826.09 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Robinson Marcus GBR   -14 M 2070 1960 1480  1000.00 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Porter Joanne GBR   45+ F 2180  1000.00 
2   Hazelwood Kate GBR   45+ F 1170 1220 910   559.63 
3   Campbell Felicity *GBR   45+ F 80 80 80   36.70 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wallace Clive GBR   45+ M 2370 2340  1000.00 
2   Beard Mark GBR   45+ M 350 1890   797.47 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela *CZE   -17 F 3210 3560 3560  3560.00 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hazelwood Robert GBR   -17 M 7390 7840 8500  1000.00 
2   Davies Arron GBR   -17 M 3780 3180 3840   451.76 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wharton Charlotte GBR   -21 F 4990 4990  1000.00 
2   Outram Sanchia GBR   -21 F 2400 4500 4600   921.84 
3   Starkova Rebeka *CZE   -21 F 1830 3960   793.59 
4   Jones Sophie GBR   -21 F 3110 3260   653.31 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Outram Luke GBR   -21 M 8410 8990 4430  1000.00 
2   Heath Calum GBR   -21 M 3160 6020 6350   706.34 
3   Spavin Harry GBR   -21 M 6000 3570 4150   667.41 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

4   Poole Thomas GBR   -21 M 1080 4130 4530   503.89 
5   Hazelwood Benjamin GBR   -21 M 3590   399.33 
6   Young Harry GBR   -21 M 1970   219.13 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Grant Cole CAN   Ope M 4180 4380 3010  1000.00 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Parkin Tom GBR   -12 M 18.6m 18.9m  1000.00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Scutt Emma GBR   -14 F 12.9m 13.3m  1000.00 
2   Roberts Lucy GBR   -14 F 10.3m 11.6m   730.16 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Robinson Marcus GBR   -14 M 23.1m 25.5m  1000.00 
2   Jays Danny *GBR   -14 M 9.4m 9.5m    

Over 45 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hazelwood Kate GBR   45+ F 23.2m 22.8m  1000.00 
2   Porter Joanne GBR   45+ F 22.0m   925.93 
3   Campbell Felicity *GBR   45+ F 13.0m 13.3m   388.89 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hazelwood Timothy *GBR   45+ M 54.3m 52.5m  1057.28 
2   Singleton Chris GBR   45+ M 51.9m 51.5m  1000.00 
3   Beard Mark GBR   45+ M 43.4m 41.4m   797.14 
4   Parkin Nick *GBR   45+ M 35.3m 36.5m   632.46 
5   Wallace Clive GBR   45+ M 32.4m 32.5m   536.99 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wharton Charlotte GBR   -21 F 47.2m 47.2m  1000.00 
2   Outram Sanchia GBR   -21 F 38.4m   781.09 
3   Starkova Rebeka *CZE   -21 F 34.1m 34.9m   694.03 
4   Jones Sophie GBR   -21 F 29.3m 30.8m   592.04 
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Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hazelwood Robert GBR   -17 M 49.6m 49.4m  1000.00 
2   Davies Arron GBR   -17 M 45.4m 44.5m   893.94 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Critchley Jack *GBR   -21 M 54.5m 64.7m  1199.56 
2   Spavin Harry GBR   -21 M 55.6m 53.1m  1000.00 
3   Outram Luke GBR   -21 M 54.3m 55.1m   989.04 
4   Poole Thomas GBR   -21 M 50.4m 50.3m   885.96 
5   Hazelwood Benjamin GBR   -21 M 47.7m 45.7m   826.75 
6   Heath Calum GBR   -21 M 44.7m 47.1m   813.60 
7   Young Harry GBR   -21 M 40.2m 41.3m   686.40 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parkin Tom GBR   -12 M 811.19  1600.00  8.60  3000.00 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Scutt Emma GBR   -14 F 939.39  826.09  1000.00  2765.48 
2   Roberts Lucy GBR   -14 F 1000.00  1000.00  730.16  2730.16 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Robinson Marcus GBR   -14 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Over 45 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Porter Joanne GBR   45+ F 1000.00  1000.00  925.93  2925.93 
2   Hazelwood Kate GBR   45+ F 1000.00  559.63  1000.00  2559.63 
3   Campbell Felicity *GBR   45+ F 392.16  36.70  388.89  817.75 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wallace Clive GBR   45+ M 1000.00  1000.00  536.99  2536.99 
2   Beard Mark GBR   45+ M 875.00  797.47  797.14  2469.61 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hazelwood Robert GBR   -17 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Davies Arron GBR   -17 M 932.43  451.76  893.94  2278.13 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wharton Charlotte GBR   -21 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Outram Sanchia GBR   -21 F 844.44  921.84  781.09  2547.37 
3   Starkova Rebeka *CZE   -21 F 777.78  793.59  694.03  2265.40 
4   Jones Sophie GBR   -21 F 770.37  653.31  592.04  2015.72 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Outram Luke GBR   -21 M 925.68  1000.00  989.04  2914.72 
2   Spavin Harry GBR   -21 M 918.92  667.41  1000.00  2586.33 
3   Heath Calum GBR   -21 M 1000.00  706.34  813.60  2519.94 
4   Poole Thomas GBR   -21 M 939.19  503.89  885.96  2329.04 
5   Hazelwood Benjamin GBR   -21 M 750.00  399.33  826.75  1976.08 
6   Young Harry GBR   -21 M 790.54  219.13  686.40  1696.07 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Critchley Andrew GBR   Ope M 59.5m 52.8m  1000.00 
2   Grant Cole CAN   Ope M 54.5m 52.2m   898.99 
3   Wharton Christopher *GBR   Ope M 52.2m 47.5m   852.53 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Grant Cole CAN   Ope M 4180 4380 3010  1000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Grant Cole CAN   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  898.99  2898.99 

Chief Judge
Asher Gillian

Homologator
Davies Peter

Scorer
Heath Gill


